## 13000092471

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
,	,	
	N 1 (77) (73)	10
(City/S	state/Zip/Phon	B #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
PICK-UP	☐ WAD	[ WAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	
(5004)	(tone riannison)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fili	na Officer:	
		•

Office Use Only



800248494918

TO ACKNOWLEDGE

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

2013 JUN 26 AN IO 03 SPORETARY OF STATE

N. Culfigan JUN 2 7 20131

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

06-26-13

NAME:

MARCO POLO PLACE, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST:

155.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

**AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE** 

(850) 245-6051.

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Marco Polo Place LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Name of Person Florida Filing & Search Services, Inc. Firm/Company 155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A Address Tallahassee, FL 32301 City/State and Zip Code oreetmizrahi@att.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Orit Mizrahi Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □\$130.00 Filing Fee & **№**\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & **Certified Copy** (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) **Mailing Address** Street/Courier Address Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Marco Polo Pla			
	(Must end with the words 'Lin	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
	II - Address:		
The mailing	address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:
Principal O	ffice Address:	Mailing Address:	
5864 NW 88th I	Manor	5864 NW 88th Manor	
Parkland, FL 33	067	Parkland, FL 33067	
(The Limited Lie		egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Si own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual	
(The Limited List business entity	ibility Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida registration.)	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are:	or another
(The Limited List business entity	ability Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida registration.)  and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual	or another
(The Limited List business entity	ability Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida registration.)  and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are:	or another  2013 JUN 26  SECRETARY COLUMN SSEE
(The Limited List business entity	ability Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida registration.)  ad the Florida street address  Orit Mizrahi  5864 NW 88th Manor	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are:	or another  2013 JUN 26  SECRETARY COLUMN SSEE
(The Limited List business entity	ability Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida registration.)  ad the Florida street address  Orit Mizrahi  5864 NW 88th Manor	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual softhe registered agent are:  Name	or another  2019 JUN 26  SECRETARY CALLAHASSEE
(The Limited List business entity	ability Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida registration.)  ad the Florida street address  Orit Mizrahi  5864 NW 88th Manor  Florida	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual soft the registered agent are:  Name  street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	or another

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Orit Mizrahi
	5864 NW 88th Manor
	Parkland, FŁ 33067
<del></del>	
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	2
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
effective date is listed, the date minor or 90 days after the date of filing.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business
	,
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	(0, 11, 1)
/	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Orlt Mizrahi

Typed or printed name of signee